
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

9 

35 

1 

8 

66 

5 

4 

G15 

42 

56 

18 

12 

33 

55 

13 

90 

22 

96 

85 

Name 

Team Schlosser 

Sattler Motorsport 

Team Streuer - Daalhuizen 

AKW-Kretzer-Racing  PSV Wels 

RSC-Racing Roscher-Burkard-Penz13 

Schröder Werth Sidecar Racing 

Drugsadvies Sidecarshop Racing 

Rennteam Eilers 

fun42-racing 

Sidecar-Racing-Team-Rutz 

Sidecar Team Pfaucht 

Sidecar Racingteam Smits 

RCN Factory Racing 

Team Bete des Vosges 

Lingo´s Lower Rhine Sidecar Racers 

Hirschi´s Sidecar Team 

Talens Racing 

Team Croft Sidecar Racing 

Team Kranenburg 

Nat 

SUI/SUI 

GER/GER 

NED/NED 

GER/AUT 

GER/SUI 

SUI/GER 

NED/NED 

GER/GER 

GER/SUI 

SUI/SUI 

GER/GER 

NED/BEL 

NED/NED 

FRA/FRA 

GER/GER 

SUI/SUI 

NED/NED 

GBR/GER 

NED/NED 

Motorrad 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR BMW (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR BMW (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

Adolf RS Kawasaki (1000ccm) 

OSR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Kawasaki (1000ccm) 

LCR Yamaha (600ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

RCN Yamaha (1000ccm) 

RCN Yamaha (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Suzuki (1000ccm) 

LCR Yamaha (1000ccm) 

RCN Yamaha (1000ccm) 

RCN Yamaha (1000ccm) 

Föderation 

FMS/FMS 

DMSB/DMSB 

KNMV/KNMV 

DMSB/AMF 

DMSB/FMS 

FMS/DMSB 

KNMV/KNMV 

DMSB/DMSB 

DMSB/FMS 

FMS/FMS 

DMSB/DMSB 

KNMV/FMB 

KNMV/KNMV 

FFM/FFM 

DMSB/DMSB 

FMS/FMS 

KNMV/KNMV 

ACU/DMSB 

KNMV/KNMV 

Laps 

10 

10 

6 

7 

12 

9 

5 

8 

12 

3 

9 

11 

5 

5 

10 

5 

11 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

1:31.724 

1:32.824 

1:33.549 

1:33.898 

1:34.364 

1:35.715 

1:36.777 

1:36.803 

1:36.847 

1:37.296 

1:37.921 

1:38.770 

1:39.138 

1:39.592 

1:39.926 

1:40.243 

1:40.786 

1:44.604 

Diff 

1.100 

1.825 

2.174 

2.640 

3.991 

5.053 

5.079 

5.123 

5.572 

6.197 

7.046 

7.414 

7.868 

8.202 

8.519 

9.062 

12.880 

Gap 

1.100 

0.725 

0.349 

0.466 

1.351 

1.062 

0.026 

0.044 

0.449 

0.625 

0.849 

0.368 

0.454 

0.334 

0.317 

0.543 

3.818 

In Lap 

6 

8 

5 

5 

12 

8 

4 

3 

12 

3 

6 

9 

2 

4 

6 

2 

7 

5 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Gedruckt: 29.07.2017 12:40:45 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by raceresults.de - bike-promotion.com  
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Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Genehmigungsnummer: S-03/17 , EMN 10/374 , IMN 191/97

Published time:

IDM Schleiz 

Sidecar 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 12:13:22 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

29.07.2017 12:05 


